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Par Value
Stated

Rate

August 31, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FHLB16-0006 1,000,000.00 998,400.000.720 03/06/20173130A4K27 1,000,931.00 Received01/12/2016 998,400.000.860186
FHLMC16-0018 1,000,000.00 999,800.000.875 06/16/20173134G62A0 1,001,675.00 Received01/15/2016 999,800.000.889288
FHLB16-0023 1,085,000.00 1,082,580.450.750 08/28/20173130A62S5 1,085,632.56 Received01/20/2016 1,082,580.450.890361
FHLB16-0061 400,000.00 399,813.670.750 09/08/2017313380EC7 400,047.60 641.6705/25/2016 399,172.000.912372
FFCB16-0005 1,072,000.00 1,069,341.440.900 11/15/20173133EAA32 1,072,820.08 Received01/11/2016 1,069,341.441.036440
FFCB16-0086 1,000,000.00 999,006.110.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 997,023.00 136.1107/13/2016 998,870.000.766582
FHLMC16-0004 1,000,000.00 996,470.001.000 05/14/20183134G3T26 1,000,930.00 Received01/11/2016 996,470.001.153620
FNMA16-0007 2,000,000.00 1,991,680.001.000 07/30/20183136G1CF4 2,002,606.00 Received01/12/2016 1,991,680.001.166697
FHLB16-0081 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 995,092.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726705
FHLB16-0021 1,000,000.00 999,510.001.250 02/20/20193130A45D0 1,004,343.00 Received01/15/2016 999,510.001.266902
FHLMC16-0045 1,000,000.00 998,923.751.125 04/15/20193137EADZ9 1,003,920.00 93.7503/24/2016 998,830.001.164956
FFCB16-0056 1,000,000.00 997,090.001.000 04/26/20193133EF4Y0 999,489.0004/26/2016 997,090.001.099967
FHLMC16-0012 1,000,000.00 992,460.001.250 10/02/20193137EADM8 1,006,355.00 Received01/14/2016 992,460.001.4591,126
FHLB16-0032 1,000,000.00 995,447.001.250 12/13/2019313381C94 1,005,157.00 Received01/25/2016 995,447.001.3711,198
FFCB16-0078 500,000.00 498,838.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 498,428.5006/29/2016 498,838.001.2001,397
FHLB16-0088 1,000,000.00 993,081.251.125 07/14/20213130A8QS5 990,480.00 31.2507/15/2016 993,050.001.2691,777

16,010,361.67Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 16,009,458.89902.7877216,057,000.00 1.083 16,064,929.74

Commercial Paper - Discount
TOY16-0040 500,000.00 498,131.670.760 09/14/201689233GJE7 498,131.6703/21/2016 498,131.670.77313
JPM16-0050 450,000.00 448,110.000.840 10/11/201646640PKB8 448,110.0004/14/2016 448,110.000.85540
TOY16-0051 950,000.00 946,390.000.760 10/11/201689233GKB1 946,390.0004/14/2016 946,390.000.77340
JPM16-0052 250,000.00 248,955.830.840 10/21/201646640PKM4 248,955.8304/25/2016 248,955.830.85550
TOY16-0055 250,000.00 249,030.420.780 10/21/201689233GKM7 249,030.4204/25/2016 249,030.420.79450
BTOKYO16-0063 500,000.00 497,725.560.920 11/25/201606538BLR2 497,725.5605/31/2016 497,725.560.93785
JPM16-0065 500,000.00 497,900.000.840 12/07/201646640PM75 497,900.0006/10/2016 497,900.000.85597
ING16-0095 1,250,000.00 1,243,437.501.050 01/25/20174497W0NR5 1,243,437.5007/29/2016 1,243,437.501.070146

4,629,680.98Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 4,629,680.980.00784,650,000.00 0.893 4,629,680.98

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
FNMA16-0022 1,000,000.00 998,410.001.060 04/30/20183136G0Y47 1,000,204.00 Received01/15/2016 998,410.001.130606
FNMA16-0019 250,000.00 248,875.001.000 05/21/20183135G0XD0 249,407.25 Received01/15/2016 248,875.001.195627
FHLB16-0094 250,000.00 250,929.691.125 09/28/20183130A7HV0 249,608.00 929.6907/27/2016 250,000.001.125757
FNMA16-0046 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.060 10/26/20183136G2PX9 1,000,043.00 Received03/31/2016 999,750.001.070785
FHLMC16-0072 635,000.00 635,368.651.100 12/21/20183134G9MS3 634,264.67 368.6506/16/2016 635,000.001.100841
FNMA16-0014 500,000.00 494,950.001.000 12/27/20183136G15R6 498,515.00 Received01/14/2016 494,950.001.350847
FNMA16-0038 750,000.00 750,000.001.150 05/24/20193136G2YF8 750,167.25 Received02/26/2016 750,000.001.150995

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.3
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Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

FHLB16-0043 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.300 06/28/20193130A7HR9 1,000,156.0003/28/2016 1,000,000.001.3001,030
FNMA16-0067 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 999,821.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2501,030
FNMA16-0085 1,000,000.00 999,400.001.000 07/26/20193135G0M26 992,786.0007/26/2016 999,400.001.0201,058
FNMA16-0096 275,000.00 275,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 274,398.8508/16/2016 275,000.001.2001,079
FFCB16-0062 500,000.00 498,635.001.250 08/19/20193133EGAW5 497,102.00 Received05/25/2016 498,635.001.3371,082
FNMA16-0039 950,000.00 950,000.001.350 08/26/20193136G3CD5 950,289.75 Received02/29/2016 950,000.001.3501,089
FNMA16-0102 1,000,000.00 999,000.001.125 08/28/20193136G35K7 998,054.0008/31/2016 999,000.001.1601,091
FNMA16-0058 400,000.00 399,175.001.350 10/28/20193135G0J95 400,006.00 15.0004/29/2016 399,160.001.4121,152
FHLB16-0036 500,000.00 499,100.001.400 12/13/2019313381HA6 500,010.00 Received02/18/2016 499,100.001.4481,198
FHLMC16-0049 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.300 01/27/20203134G8XR5 1,000,288.0004/27/2016 1,000,000.001.3001,243
FNMA16-0091 500,000.00 500,000.001.200 01/27/20203136G3M85 498,126.5007/27/2016 500,000.001.2001,243
FNMA16-0100 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.200 02/25/20203136G32E4 997,387.0008/25/2016 1,000,000.001.2001,272
FHLMC16-0044 500,000.00 499,925.001.420 03/30/20203134G8TY5 500,505.0003/30/2016 499,925.001.4241,306
FHLMC16-0080 500,000.00 500,000.001.180 03/30/20203134G9E60 496,619.0006/30/2016 500,000.001.1801,306
FHLMC16-0059 775,000.00 774,867.781.375 04/27/20203134G9DP9 775,747.10 59.2004/29/2016 774,808.581.3811,334
FNMA16-0074 500,000.00 499,125.001.250 06/30/20203136G3TY1 496,638.5006/30/2016 499,125.001.2951,398
FNMA16-0099 1,000,000.00 999,750.001.400 08/24/20203135G0N66 998,145.0008/24/2016 999,750.001.4061,453
FNMA16-0101 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.400 08/28/20203136G35C5 998,120.0008/30/2016 1,000,000.001.4001,457
FHLMC16-0060 500,000.00 500,000.001.500 11/25/20203134G9QB6 500,726.5005/25/2016 500,000.001.5001,546
FHLMC16-0092 800,000.00 800,000.001.470 01/27/20213134G9X77 798,074.4007/27/2016 800,000.001.4701,609

19,072,261.12Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 19,070,888.581,372.541,13919,085,000.00 1.266 19,055,209.77

Federal Agency - Discount

FHLB16-0017 1,000,000.00 992,541.660.750 01/06/2017313385AF3 998,589.0001/14/2016 992,541.660.767127
992,541.66Federal Agency - Discount Totals 992,541.660.001271,000,000.00 0.767 998,589.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0029 1,000,000.00 997,734.370.750 12/31/2017912828UE8 1,000,078.00 Received01/22/2016 997,734.370.868486
USTN16-0025 1,000,000.00 992,265.630.625 04/30/2018912828UZ1 997,461.00 Received01/20/2016 992,265.630.969606
USTN16-0083 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 997,109.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645667
USTN16-0030 1,000,000.00 994,921.870.875 10/15/2018912828L81 1,001,094.00 Received01/25/2016 994,921.871.065774
USTN16-0053 1,000,000.00 994,335.940.750 02/15/2019912828P53 997,266.00 Received04/25/2016 994,335.940.955897
USTN16-0033 1,050,000.00 1,047,539.061.125 05/31/2019912828SX9 1,056,973.05 Received01/28/2016 1,047,539.061.1971,002
USTN16-0089 500,000.00 498,429.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 497,812.50 30.5707/18/2016 498,398.440.8591,047
USTN16-0008 1,000,000.00 982,968.750.875 07/31/2019912828TH3 999,102.00 Received01/12/2016 982,968.751.3681,063
USTN16-0031 1,000,000.00 989,687.501.000 09/30/2019912828TR1 1,001,992.00 Received01/25/2016 989,687.501.2881,124
USTN16-0057 1,000,000.00 995,078.131.000 11/30/2019912828UB4 1,000,938.00 Received04/26/2016 995,078.131.1401,185

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
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Treasury Securities - Coupon

USTN16-0041 1,000,000.00 994,218.751.125 04/30/2020912828VA5 1,003,047.00 Received03/22/2016 994,218.751.2701,337
10,486,992.19Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 10,486,757.82234.3792010,550,000.00 1.066 10,552,872.55

51,191,837.62Investment Totals 51,301,282.04 51,189,327.932,509.6951,342,000.00 864 1.125

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0



City of Hamilton
Purchases Report

Sorted by Purchase Date - Fund
August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

275,000.00 1.200 08/16/2019 275,000.00275,000.0008/16/2016 1.20002/16 - 08/16FNMA16-00963135G0N58 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.400 08/24/2020 999,750.00999,750.0008/24/2016 1.40602/24 - 08/24FNMA16-00993135G0N66 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.200 02/25/2020 1,000,000.001,000,000.0008/25/2016 1.20002/25 - 08/25FNMA16-01003136G32E4 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.400 08/28/2020 1,000,000.001,000,000.0008/30/2016 1.40002/28 - 08/28FNMA16-01013136G35C5 FACOP
1,000,000.00 1.125 08/28/2019 999,000.00999,000.0008/31/2016 1.16002/28 - 08/28FNMA16-01023136G35K7 FACOP

4,273,750.00Total Purchases 4,275,000.00 0.00 4,273,750.00

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 PU (PRF_PU) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton
Sales/Call Report

Sorted by Redemption Date - Fund
August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Redem. Date Redemption
Principal

Redemption
Interest

Book Value
at Redem.

Total
Amount Net IncomeFund Matur. Date

Rate at
Redem.

Par
ValueSec. TypeCUSIP Investment #

Issuer Purchase
Date

200,000.00 200,063.50 200,000.00 1,270.0016-00373130A67K7 08/10/2016 201,270.00 1,206.50OP FHLB
FAC 08/10/2018

02/19/2016 1.270
Call

1,000,000.00 1,000,181.94 1,000,000.00 5,750.0016-00473136G2YW1 08/24/2016 1,005,750.00 5,568.06OP FNMA
FAC 05/24/2019

03/31/2016 1.150
Call

1,000,000.00 1,000,533.33 1,000,000.00 3,000.0016-00663136G2XY8 08/24/2016 1,003,000.00 2,466.67OP FNMA
FAC 05/24/2019

06/10/2016 1.200
Call

1,000,000.00 999,900.00 1,000,000.00 3,675.0016-00423134G8N62 08/26/2016 1,003,675.00 3,775.00OP FHLMC
FAC 11/26/2019

03/22/2016 1.470
Call

1,000,000.00 1,001,205.28 1,000,000.00 6,250.0016-00483136G2YY7 08/26/2016 1,006,250.00 5,044.72OP FNMA
FAC 08/26/2019

03/31/2016 1.250
Call

4,200,000.00Total Sales 4,200,000.00 19,945.004,201,884.05 4,219,945.00 18,060.95

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 SA (PRF_SA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton
Interest History
Sorted by Fund

August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest
FundCUSIP Investment # Date Received Amount Received

Federal Farm Credit Bank

16-0062 08/19/2019 08/19/2016 08/19/20161,562.50 1,562.50500,000.00 1.2503133EGAW5 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/19/2016 08/19/2016-104.17 -104.17

1.250 1,458.33 1,458.33500,000.00Subtotal

1,458.33 1,458.33500,000.00Federal Farm Credit Bank Total

Federal Home Loan Bank
16-0021 02/20/2019 08/20/2016 08/20/20166,250.00 6,250.001,000,000.00 1.2503130A45D0 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

1.250 6,250.00 6,250.001,000,000.00Subtotal

16-0023 08/28/2017 08/28/2016 08/28/20164,068.75 4,068.751,085,000.00 0.7503130A62S5 Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

0.750 4,068.75 4,068.751,085,000.00Subtotal

16-0081 08/07/2018 08/07/2016 08/07/2016503.47 503.471,000,000.00 0.6253130A8PK3 Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

0.625 503.47 503.471,000,000.00Subtotal

16-0037 08/10/2018 08/10/2016 08/10/20161,270.00 1,270.000.00 1.2703130A67K7 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/10/2016 08/10/2016-63.50 -63.50

1.270 1,206.50 1,206.500.00Subtotal

12,028.72 12,028.723,085,000.00Federal Home Loan Bank Total

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp
16-0042 11/26/2019 08/26/2016 08/26/20163,675.00 3,675.000.00 1.4703134G8N62 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

1.470 3,675.00 3,675.000.00Subtotal

3,675.00 3,675.000.00Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp Total

Federal National Mortgage Assn
16-0038 05/24/2019 08/24/2016 08/24/20164,312.50 4,312.50750,000.00 1.1503136G2YF8 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

08/24/2016 08/24/2016-47.92 -47.92

1.150 4,264.58 4,264.58750,000.00Subtotal

16-0039 08/26/2019 08/26/2016 08/26/20166,412.50 6,412.50950,000.00 1.3503136G3CD5 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/26/2016 08/26/2016-106.88 -106.88

1.350 6,305.62 6,305.62950,000.00Subtotal

16-0047 05/24/2019 08/24/2016 08/24/20165,750.00 5,750.000.00 1.1503136G2YW1 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/24/2016 08/24/2016-1,181.94 -1,181.94

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



Sorted by Fund
Page 2

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest

Fund

Interest History
City of Hamilton

CUSIP Investment # Date Received

August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

1.150 4,568.06 4,568.060.00Subtotal

16-0048 08/26/2019 08/26/2016 08/26/20166,250.00 6,250.000.00 1.2503136G2YY7 OP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/26/2016 08/26/2016-1,215.28 -1,215.28

1.250 5,034.72 5,034.720.00Subtotal

16-0066 05/24/2019 08/24/2016 08/24/20163,000.00 3,000.000.00 1.2003136G2XY8 Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
08/24/2016 08/24/2016-533.33 -533.33

1.200 2,466.67 2,466.670.00Subtotal

22,639.65 22,639.651,700,000.00Federal National Mortgage Assn Total

U.S. Treasury Note

16-0053 02/15/2019 08/15/2016 08/15/20163,750.00 3,750.001,000,000.00 0.750912828P53 OP Treasury Securities - Coupon
08/15/2016 08/15/2016-1,442.31 -1,442.31

0.750 2,307.69 2,307.691,000,000.00Subtotal

2,307.69 2,307.691,000,000.00U.S. Treasury Note Total

42,109.39 42,109.396,285,000.00Total

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton

Sorted By Maturity/Sale/Call Date
Sales/Calls/Maturities: August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Period Realized Gains and Losses

Investment #

Maturity DateCurrent Rate

Par Value

Book Value
Maturity/Sale

Proceeds
Realized

Gain/Loss

Sale Date
Total

Earnings Yield 365
Inv.
Type

Purchase
Date Term

Days Active

Net Earnings
Period Period

Issuer

63.50200,000.0016-0037
1.270 08/10/2018

200,063.50 200,063.50 0.00FAC 08/10/2016 63.5002/19/2016 1.287
903

9
Federal Home Loan Bank

734.721,000,000.0016-0047
1.150 05/24/2019

1,000,181.94 1,001,181.94 1,000.00FAC 08/24/2016 1,734.7203/31/2016 2.752
1,149

23
Federal National Mortgage Assn

766.671,000,000.0016-0066
1.200 05/24/2019

1,000,533.33 1,000,533.33 0.00FAC 08/24/2016 766.6706/10/2016 1.216
1,078

23
Federal National Mortgage Assn

1,020.831,000,000.0016-0042
1.470 11/26/2019

999,900.00 1,000,000.00 100.00FAC 08/26/2016 1,120.8303/22/2016 1.637
1,344

25
Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp

868.061,000,000.0016-0048
1.250 08/26/2019

1,001,205.28 1,001,215.28 10.00FAC 08/26/2016 878.0603/31/2016 1.280
1,243

25
Federal National Mortgage Assn

3,453.784,201,884.05 4,202,994.05 1,110.00 4,563.78 1.701Total Realized Gains/Losses

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:05 CG (PRF_CGR1) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



GREENUP PROCEEDS FUND
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Par Value
Stated

Rate

August 31, 2016
Investment Status Report - Investments

Portfolio Management

Book Value
Maturity

Date
Current

Principal

City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc

YTMDays to
Maturity Market ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Accrued Interest
At Purchase

Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

FFCB16-0087 1,000,000.00 999,006.110.700 04/06/20183133EGKQ7 997,023.00 136.1107/13/2016 998,870.000.766582
FHLB16-0093 1,000,000.00 999,400.000.830 07/25/20183130A8U50 997,536.0007/25/2016 999,400.000.860692
FHLB16-0082 1,000,000.00 997,920.000.625 08/07/20183130A8PK3 995,092.0007/08/2016 997,920.000.726705
FFCB16-0079 1,000,000.00 997,676.001.140 06/29/20203133EGJD8 996,857.0006/29/2016 997,676.001.2001,397

3,994,002.11Federal Agency - Coupon (NC) Totals 3,993,866.00136.118444,000,000.00 0.888 3,986,508.00

Commercial Paper - Discount
JPM16-0069 500,000.00 497,911.670.840 12/12/201646640PMC4 497,911.6706/16/2016 497,911.670.855102
BTOKYO16-0073 1,000,000.00 995,450.000.910 12/13/201606538BMD2 995,450.0006/16/2016 995,450.000.927103

1,493,361.67Commercial Paper - Discount Totals 1,493,361.670.001031,500,000.00 0.903 1,493,361.67

Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)
FHLMC16-0071 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.000 06/29/20183134G9UY1 997,932.0006/29/2016 1,000,000.001.000666
FHLMC16-0076 1,000,000.00 999,250.001.000 12/28/20183134G9XB8 997,580.0006/28/2016 999,250.001.030848
FHLB16-0077 500,000.00 500,500.001.200 05/24/20193130A87G2 499,800.50 500.0006/24/2016 500,000.001.200995
FNMA16-0068 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.001.250 06/28/20193135G0K93 999,821.0006/28/2016 1,000,000.001.2501,030
FNMA16-0097 1,025,000.00 1,025,000.001.200 08/16/20193135G0N58 1,022,759.3508/16/2016 1,025,000.001.2001,079

4,524,750.00Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable) Totals 4,524,250.00500.009174,525,000.00 1.129 4,517,892.85

Federal Agency - Discount
FHLB16-0075 2,000,000.00 1,987,925.000.630 06/01/2017313385GH3 1,991,810.0006/21/2016 1,987,925.000.642273

1,987,925.00Federal Agency - Discount Totals 1,987,925.000.002732,000,000.00 0.642 1,991,810.00

Treasury Securities - Coupon
USTN16-0084 1,000,000.00 999,813.180.625 06/30/2018912828R93 997,109.00 203.8007/12/2016 999,609.380.645667
USTN16-0090 1,000,000.00 996,858.010.750 07/15/2019912828S43 995,625.00 61.1407/18/2016 996,796.870.8591,047
USTN16-0098 1,000,000.00 996,328.130.750 08/15/20199128282B5 995,430.0008/15/2016 996,328.130.8741,078

2,992,999.32Treasury Securities - Coupon Totals 2,992,734.38264.949303,000,000.00 0.792 2,988,164.00

14,993,038.10Investment Totals 14,977,736.52 14,992,137.05901.0515,025,000.00 734 0.911

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:07 PM (PRF_PMS) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc
Purchases Report

Sorted by Purchase Date - Fund
August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

1,000,000.00 0.750 08/15/2019 996,328.13996,328.1308/15/2016 0.87402/15 - 08/15USTN16-00989128282B5 TRCGP
1,025,000.00 1.200 08/16/2019 1,025,000.001,025,000.0008/16/2016 1.20002/16 - 08/16FNMA16-00973135G0N58 FACGP

2,021,328.13Total Purchases 2,025,000.00 0.00 2,021,328.13

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:07 PU (PRF_PU) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc
Sales/Call Report

Sorted by Redemption Date - Fund
August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Redem. Date Redemption
Principal

Redemption
Interest

Book Value
at Redem.

Total
Amount Net IncomeFund Matur. Date

Rate at
Redem.

Par
ValueSec. TypeCUSIP Investment #

Issuer Purchase
Date

1,000,000.00 1,001,466.67 1,000,000.00 3,000.0016-00703134G9GB7 08/02/2016 1,003,000.00 1,533.33GP FHLMC
FAC 11/02/2018

06/16/2016 1.200
Call

1,000,000.00Total Sales 1,000,000.00 3,000.001,001,466.67 1,003,000.00 1,533.33

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:07 SA (PRF_SA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3



City of Hamilton-Greenup Proc
Interest History
Sorted by Fund

August  1, 2016 - August 31, 2016

Amount DueDate Due
Redemption

Date RatePar Value
Security
Type

Interest
FundCUSIP Investment # Date Received Amount Received

Federal Home Loan Bank

16-0082 08/07/2018 08/07/2016 08/07/2016503.47 503.471,000,000.00 0.6253130A8PK3 GP Federal Agency - Coupon (NC)

0.625 503.47 503.471,000,000.00Subtotal

503.47 503.471,000,000.00Federal Home Loan Bank Total

Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp
16-0070 11/02/2018 08/02/2016 08/02/20163,000.00 3,000.000.00 1.2003134G9GB7 GP Federal Agency - Coupon (Callable)

08/02/2016 08/02/2016-1,466.67 -1,466.67

1.200 1,533.33 1,533.330.00Subtotal

1,533.33 1,533.330.00Federal Home Loan Mortgage Crp Total

2,036.80 2,036.801,000,000.00Total

Portfolio HAMT
NL! CCData Updated: FUNDSNAP: 09/13/2016 09:05

Run Date: 09/13/2016 - 09:07 IH (PRF_IH) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.3


	Mcover.pdf (p.1)
	Inventory.pdf (p.2-4)
	Purchases.pdf (p.5)
	Sales.pdf (p.6)
	Interest.pdf (p.7-8)
	Accretions.pdf (p.9)
	GreenupSplitter.pdf (p.10)
	Ginventory.pdf (p.11)
	GPurchases.pdf (p.12)
	GSales.pdf (p.13)
	Ginterest.pdf (p.14)

